

Mat. Suit – 05/2025.

Order No.08.

Dated: 14.01.2026:

Today is fixed for further cross-examination of PW-1.

Both parties file hazira.

At this stage, the petitioner files a petition U/O XI Rule 14 of CPCCode.

W.O, if any in the meantime.

Fix 20.02.26 for hearing of the petition U/O XI Rule 14 of CPCCode.

D/C by me,

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.